
 

Community Court Access Program 
Email: 3JDCommunityCourtAccess@nycourts.gov 

Phone: 518-285-6165 
 

Holiday Observance Court Closures 

 

 

Please note: Due to the following court closures, CCA kiosk use may not be  

available at certain facilities on these dates. 

 

 

Holiday Day Date 

New Year’s Day Friday January 1, 2021 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 18, 2021 

Lincoln’s Birthday Friday February 12, 2021 

President’s Day Monday February 15, 2021 

Memorial Day Monday May 31, 2021 

Juneteenth Day (Observed) Friday June 18, 2021 

Independence Day (Observed) Monday July 5, 2021 

Labor Day Monday September 6, 2021 

Columbus Day Monday October 11, 2021 

Election Day Tuesday November 2, 2021 

Veterans Day Thursday November 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 25, 2021 

Christmas Day (Observed) Friday December 24, 2021 

New Year’s Day (Observed) Friday December 31, 2021 
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